## Marshall County Art Guild PO Box 1862, 107 West Commerce Street, Lewisburg, TN 37091

www.marshallcountyartguild.org		931-422-7049	marshallcountyartguild@gmail.com
Yes, _	Company Name	, would like	e to sponsor the Marshall County Art Guild
as a _	Sponsorship Level	sponsor.	
Signatu	re of company representative		Date
5			
Pleas	e remember to sign and send:		
	Commitment form Provide your company logo in rep Checks should be made payable to		Art Guild
Mailt	to:		
Mars PO Bo	G Sponsorship hall County Art Guild ox 1862 sburg, TN 37091		

An official email receipt will be sent to you.

Thank you for supporting the Marshall County Art Guild!

The gallery is also in need of VOLUNTEERS! Please let us know if you are interested in donating your time.